
 

Pacoima Middle School 

WEEKLY BULLETIN 

 
February 16 - February 20, 2026 

This Week 
 

Monday, February 16 

No School: President’s Day 

 

Tuesday, February 17 

Whole Group PD 

Shortened Day Schedule 

 

Wednesday, February 18 

Regular Schedule 

 

Thursday, February 19 

LSLC Meeting 

Parent Conferences 4:00 PM 

 

Friday, February 20 

Minimum Day 

Whole Group PD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

Monday, February 23 

Regular Schedule 

 

Tuesday, February 24 

Department PD 

Shortened Day Schedule 

 

Wednesday, February 25 

Regular Schedule 

 

Thursday, February 26 

NAEP Testing 

Regular Schedule 

 

Friday, February 27 

Regular Schedule 

 

Panthers show their PRIDE by being Professional Presenters. 

Attain professional skills in arts, academics, & personal presentation. 

 

Students 
 

Growth Mindset Quote of the Week:  “Attitude is a little thing that makes a big difference.” – Winston Churchill 

 

Attendance–Sweet Rewards: Show up every day from February 9–20 and you’ll be entered into a raffle to win a heart 

candy box!  We’re picking 20 lucky winners, so don’t miss a day...your attendance could score you something sweet! 

 

President's Day Opportunity Drawing: Students who are present on Tuesday, February 17 will be entered in a drawing 

to win a plushie. There will be 4 lucky winners. 

 

Staff 

 

10 Minutes Hall Pass Rule: Teachers, please follow the 10-minute hall pass rule; no student should be provided a hall 

pass during the first 10 minutes and the last 10 minutes of the period, except in an emergency situation. 

 

Submitting Attendance: Please continue to take attendance within the first 10 minutes of class and check that 

all attendance has been submitted by the end of the day. 
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